Electronic DC Load FL3000_4500_6000 series
Selection Table
Beijing Office
4/F, Building A, CHINA CBD TEDA, No.15, Guanghua
Road,Chaoyang District, Beijing, China, 100026
Tel : +86 10 85886740
FL3000, FL4500, FL6000 Series
Power 3000W , 4500W, 6000W
Cooled by int. fans
Constant I-Mode, U-Mode,
P-Mode or G-Mode
All Modes ext. programmable
Nominal value indication and offline setting
of all Modes
Auto change to true values
Overload possible for a short time
Stand-alone use and intended for 19" rack
Options a.o.:
Installed IEEE488.2 (GPIB) / RS232* / USB*
interface with Lab-View Driver (Series INT2E)
Installed USB Interface with driver software
External CAN Open Interface (on request)
*selectable RS232 or USB
Model Number Power (W) Load voltage (V) Load current (A) Conductance max. (S)
FL3000/60/100 3000 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 100 40
FL 3000/60/250 3000 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 250 100
FL3000/60/500 3000 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 500 200
FL3000/160/100 3000 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 100 40
FL3000/160/250 3000 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 250 100
FL3000/160/500 3000 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 500 200
FL3000/400/100 3000 2,5 - 400 0,01 - 100 40
FL3000/400/250 3000 2,5 - 400 0,01 - 250 100
FL3000/400/500 3000 5 - 400 0,01 - 500 100
FL4500/60/150 4500 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 150 80
FL4500/60/375 4500 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 375 200
FL4500/60/750 4500 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 750 400
FL4500/160/150 4500 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 150 80
FL4500/160/375 4500 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 375 200
FL4500/160/750 4500 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 750 400
FL4500/400/150 4500 2,5 - 400 0,01 - 150 80
FL4500/400/375 4500 2,5 - 400 0,01 - 375 200
FL4500/400/750 4500 5 - 400 0,01 - 750 200
FL6000/60/200 6000 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 200 80
FL6000/60/500 6000 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 500 200
FL6000/60/1000 6000 2,5 - 60 0,01 - 1000 400
FL6000/160/200 6000 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 200 80
FL6000/160/500 6000 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 500 200
FL6000/160/1000 6000 2,5 - 160 0,01 - 1000 400
FL6000/400/200 6000 2,5 - 400 0,01 - 200 80
FL6000/400/500 6000 2,5 - 400 0,01 - 500 200
FL6000/400/1000 6000 5 - 400 0,01 - 1000 200
HV POWER
Technical Data
Input:
Input voltage                                230 VAC ±10%, 50 - 60 Hz

                                                typical 0-10 kHz (-3 dB)
Parallel operation                same units
Monitor Signals                   current-, voltage-, power- and
                                               conductance-monitor,
                                               signal undervoltage,
                                               sum alarm signals for overcurrent,
                                               temp. limit, overload or overvoltage
Indication                             overcurrent, temp. limit,
                                               overload, over- and undervoltage
Instruments                         each 1 LED for voltage,
                                               current/conductance and power
                                               LED digital 3½ dig.,
                                               accuracy 0,2% ± 1d
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions wxhxd             FL3000: 485 x 285 x 500 mm (6U)
                                               FL4500: 485 x 420 x 500 mm (9U)
                                               FL6000: 485 x 420 x 500 mm (9U)
Weight                                  FL3000: ca. 32 kg
                                               FL4500: ca. 45 kg
                                               FL6000: ca. 48 kg